

## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Lontine

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 4, lines 3 and 4, strike "MORE THAN FOUR  
2 COLLABORATIVE PLANS AT ANY ONE" and substitute "A COLLABORATIVE  
3 PLAN AT ANY".
- 4 Page 5, line 19, strike "**definitions.**" and substitute "**definitions - rules.**".
- 5 Page 7, line 2, strike "CHANGE" and substitute "CHANGE, AS DETERMINED  
6 BY THE BOARD BY RULE,".
- 7 Page 8, line 16 strike "REFER TO APPROPRIATE MEMBERS OF THE  
8 PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT'S" and substitute "REFER TO, THROUGH ONGOING  
9 COORDINATION AND COMMUNICATION, PHYSICIANS AND MEMBERS OF  
10 THE".
- 11 Page 9, line 15, strike "OR FACILITY" and substitute "FACILITY, OR  
12 PHYSICIAN".
- 13 Page 15, lines 20 and 21, strike "MORE THAN FOUR COLLABORATIVE  
14 PLANS AT ANY ONE" and substitute "A COLLABORATIVE PLAN AT ANY".
- 15 Page 16, lines 9 and 10, strike "REFER TO APPROPRIATE MEMBERS OF THE  
16 PHYSICIAN ASSISTANT'S" and substitute "REFER TO, THROUGH ONGOING  
17 COORDINATION AND COMMUNICATION, PODIATRISTS AND MEMBERS OF  
18 THE".
- 19 Page 16, line 17, strike "OR FACILITY" and substitute "FACILITY, OR  
20 PODIATRIST".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*